standards and surveillance, targeting the interests of the child is recommended. 

Support for independence and smooth transition of children  to the community 

The closed child protection institutions and institutions for children with 

disabilities in Greece hosted in 2014 two thousand eight hundred twenty five (2.825) 

children of which approximately 182 children belong to the age group 0-3, while the 

amount of children seems to grow together with the age groups with the largest 

number of children belonging to groups15-18and 18 plus (544 and 

760childrenrespectively).